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Aesthetics Cosmetology Aromatherapy

o “Www.Lubamera.com

B TRAIN FOR A NEW CAREER
FREE INFO PACKAGE

U 905 681-7882 1-888-809-5559
' % 515 JOHN ST. BURLINGTON

Lubalers

SCHOOL OF AESTHETICS & COSMETOLOGY

ARE you in the right career? Want something new?
No fee Career Assessments in Milton for unem-
ployed people. Call Myrna at The Centre, (905)878-
1240, for an appointment. Funded by Human Re-
sources Development Canada
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SALES & LEASING

NEW & USED

410 STEELES AVE.
A FAMILY BUSINESS

WITH FAMILY VALUES
WE — BUY — SELL — LEASE
LARGEST SELECTION OF
USED VEHICLES IN MILTON

875-2277
Make it

RICHARDSON

CHEVROLET OLDSMOBILE
To lease or purchase
your car or truck
Hwy 25 S. at Derry Rd.

878-2393

1990 Ferd F150 haH
ton, certified, needs
body work. $1500. Call
(905)878-2213.

wdeo

bellville’s only
store. Must sell. Had
baby. Owner highly mo-
tivated. Interested call

Pat (905)849-8246.

FINANCIAL Freedom
begins at home! Profit

on line internationally
with award winning
company. Risk free.
Website www.workath-

ome.com/jmklein

THRIVING Electrical
business in  rural
Alberta. Large area.
Steady customer base.
Opportunity for expan-
sion, includes resi-
dence, inventory, office
equipment, truck &

trencher $450K. Send
inquiries to: ¢/o K. Malin
3035904 51st Ave., Red
Deer Alberta P4N 4H9

OFFICE & Industrial
space for lease 50-52
Steeles Ave. Call
(905)272-0648

CAMPBELLVILLE
Guest House, 1 bed-
room, walk-in closet, ja-
cuzzi, porch overlooking
forest, adorable kitchen.
$850/month. 854-4590.

THREE bedroom house
in the ceunt% $1300
al

plus utilities | Tony
Vidiri (905)875-1110.

THFIEE bedreem tewn-

house on Bronte St., 6
appliances
$1300/month. First and

last required. Phone
875-0178.

TWO bedroom bunga-
low. Available Dec.1.
$1400 inclusive. Wash-
er/dryer, fridge/stove,

references. Call 875-
3400.

ACTON Iarge 3 bed
room, Vtcterlan semi,
$1100. plus. 519-853-
5080, (519)853-5352.

APT for rent in Milton.
Lovely 1-bdrm. $795 per
month. Includes - Laun-
dry, Cable TV & Utilities.
Available immediately.
Ask for Conrad
(days)(905)639-8777
and after 6 pm.
(905)693-0216.

FOR rent: 1 BR apt., pri-
vate parking, utilities
incl., no pets/smoking,
1st & last in advance.
$725/mo. Avail. Nov.15.
878-3178.

MILLSIDE
TOWERS - 82
MILLSIDE DR.,

MILTON
NOW LEASING

1 Bedrooms
available on bus
route, freshly dec-
orated, 2 appli-
ances, on-site
laundry, includes
all utilities (except
phone & cable.)
Free parking, no
pets. References
required. Available
Dec. 1. Starting
from $940. Office
Hours are
10am-5pm
905-876-1249

By appointment
only

ONE bedroom base-
ment apt. with parking,
fireplace, cable. All in-
clusive $800. Please
call 878-7824.

ONE bedroom, den, liv-
ing room, sliding doors
to patio, parkay floors, 2
miles to 401 & Hwy 25.
Mature couple or single
person. References.
$400/month + utilities.
Please call evenings
876-4901

ONE, Three bedroom
apartment, 1 1/2 bath-
rooms, 2 storys, no ap-
pliances, $950 + utili-
ties. Dec. 1 occupancy.
875-2468 after 6 p.m.

290

For Rent

SPACIOUS 1,2 & 3 bed-
rooms. Freshly painted,
bright. Competitive rent.
Burlington high rise.
Well maintained. Con-
venient location.
(905)333-9846. Noon -
8 p.m.

TWO bedroom apart-
ment with balcony avail-
able Nov. 15. Utilities in-
cluded. $880/month. No
degs 876-4682.

el

i ;
1 = Al s o e S * g :
:-'.-"* . b ';:t?n G, S
S
e Vi %

ROOM for rent. Avail-
able immediately. Suit
quiet working person.
Non smoker - 875-1806
after 5 p.m.

1000 S Ft Main St
store frent Great loca-
tion. Call Yvonne Chris-
tie Broker, Christie &
Woods Real Estate Ltd.
878-2095

Hwy.25, 2800 sq.ft.
office for lease.
Available Jan.1/01. No
brokers please.
(905)875-4611.

OFFICE space for rent
at 21 Mill Street West,
Acton, Ontario. For fur-
ther information contact
Cliff at 519-853-5292.

OFFICE Space for rent
In Campbeliville.
(905)334 5998

Bungalow,
double brick, 3+ bed-
rooms, 2 baths, eat-in

$209. e

kitchen, living/dining
room combo, broad-
loom over hardwood,
spacious family room
with fireplace. Central
air, detached garage. All
on a very private, huge,
treed lot. To view call
(905)878-7079.

AVOID - 6 costly errors
when moving to a larger
home. For your free re-
port call 1-888-475-
8645 |D#7007 Chris
Newell, Sales Rep.,
RE/MAX Blue Springs
Realty.

BUYER Beware. Free
report reveals 13 extra
costs to be aware of be-
fore buying a home.
Free recorded message
1-888-475-8645
ID#8008 Chris Newell,
Sales Rep., RE/MAX
Blue Springs Realty.

FIRST-TIME-BUYERS
Why rent when you can
own? Free list of homes
available with no money
down, under $1300 per
month. Free recorded
message 1-888-475-
8645 |D#2051 Chris
Newell, Sales Rep.,
RE/MAX Blue Springs
Realty

HOUSE for sale. 444
Vanier Dr. $189,000. 3
bedroom, 2 st. link,
many upgrades Prof.
landscaped, more info.
Call 878-5035

*OPEN HOUSE - Sun-
day Nov. 5, 2-4p.m.
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